
MAMBA HB 

Max Length:10m  

Increments: 55.6mm 

Bending: Ø300mm Horizontal 

 CODE WATTS CCT CRI IP 
RATING LUMENS MATERIALS BEAM 

ANGLE DIM VOLTS 

LMAMBA15W    15W 

2200K 
2700K 
3000K 
3500K 
4000K 
5700K  

>90
>80

IP68 600lms/m Silicone 1200 

Triac 

DALI 

Casambi 

24V 
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Unit 4, 61-71 Beauchamp Rd 
Matraville 2036, NSW 
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